Sunday, 23rd of March 2025

Marinated beetroot 4

pecorino, balsamic vinegar, pine nuts small

Mediterranean zucchini roulade
olives, tomato, bell pepper small

Pickled salmon trout from the Bichlhof pond
roasted potatoes, honey-mustard sauce small

Bouillon with liver dumpling
Asparagus cream soup 7

Vegetable bouillon with baked peas 4
Salad from the buffet /&

Fresh trout from our Bichlhof fish pond
"Mullerin style", buttered potatoes

Grilled sea bass fillet
bean vegetables, rosemary potatoes

FROM OUR ‘BICHLHOF HAUSGART'L’ OR HOME-MADE SPECIALITIES
ﬂ VEGETARIAN DISHES

Cover charge & Amuse-Gueule € 3,80

€ 19,20
€17,20

€19,80
€17,80

€ 20,80
€ 18,80

€8,60
€9,90
€8,60

€12,80

€ 28,00

€ 34,00

The place setting is served automatically, but can be cancelled. Only possible by the table.

All dishes can also be ordered as small portions. Deduction € 2,00



0

Sunday, 23rd of March 2025

Braised ox cheeks

in red wine sauce, root vegetable mash

Fillet Steak from the alpine ox
potato pastry, mixed vegetables, pepper cream sauce

Veal escalope ,Viennese Style”
parsley potatoes, cranberries

Fried chicken ,Viennese Style"
potato & lettuce salad

Tyrolean cheese spaetzle V4
fried onions

Panna cotta
raspberry sauce

Lemon sorbet

Sorbet of your choice / per scoop
Lemon sorbet with vodka
Affogato

Kitzblihels best Kaiserschmarrn
with or without raisins, cranberries, apple purée, stewed plums

DEAR GUEST!

small

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING OR IN ADVANCE.
WE WILL BE HAPPY TO TAKE YOUR WISHES INTO ACCOUNT IF POSSIBLE!

€36,00

€48,00

€32,00
€29,00

€ 26,00

€ 23,60

€11,80

€ 10,80
€5,90
€11,80
€6,80

€22,40



