

Sunday, 23rd of March 2025

Marinated beetroot pecorino, balsamic vinegar, pine nuts	small	€ 19,20 € 17,20
Mediterranean zucchini roulade olives, tomato, bell pepper	small	€ 19,80 € 17,80
Pickled salmon trout from the Bichlhof pond roasted potatoes, honey-mustard sauce	small	€ 20,80 € 18,80
Bouillon with liver dumpling		€ 8,60
Asparagus cream soup		€ 9,90
Vegetable bouillon with baked peas		€ 8,60
Salad from the buffet		€ 12,80
Fresh trout from our Bichlhof fish pond "Müllerin style", buttered potatoes		€ 28,00
Grilled sea bass fillet bean vegetables, rosemary potatoes		€ 34,00



FROM OUR 'BICHLHOF HAUSGART'L' OR HOME-MADE SPECIALITIES

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Cover charge & Amuse-Gueule € 3,80

The place setting is served automatically, but can be cancelled. Only possible by the table. All dishes can also be ordered as small portions. Deduction \in 2,00



Sunday, 23rd of March 2025

Braised ox cheeks in red wine sauce, root vegetable mash		€ 36,00
Fillet Steak from the alpine ox potato pastry, mixed vegetables, pepper cream sauce		€ 48,00
Veal escalope "Viennese Style" parsley potatoes, cranberries	small	€ 32,00 € 29,00
Fried chicken "Viennese Style" potato & lettuce salad		€ 26,00
Tyrolean cheese spaetzle fried onions		€ 23,60
Panna cotta raspberry sauce		€ 11,80
Lemon sorbet		€ 10,80
Sorbet of your choice / per scoop		€ 5,90
Lemon sorbet with vodka		€ 11,80
Affogato		€ 6,80
Kitzbühels best Kaiserschmarrn with or without raisins, cranberries, apple purée, stewed plums		€ 22,40

DEAR GUEST!

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING OR IN ADVANCE. WE WILL BE HAPPY TO TAKE YOUR WISHES INTO ACCOUNT IF POSSIBLE!